
Williamsburgh Primary School & Nursery 

Diary Dates – January 2018 
Dear Parents and Carers, 

Happy New Year to all of our families and children.  We hope that 2018 is the best year 
yet for you all. 

Kind regards 

 

Nova Scott 
Head Teacher 
 

Thursday 4th January School re-opens 

Tuesday 9th January Fairtrade committee meeting at lunchtime 
Parent Council meeting – 7pm in staffroom 

Wednesday 10th January P1 registration for August.  Surnames beginning 
A – L from 1.00-3.00pm in catchment school. 

Thursday 11th January P1 registration for August.  Surnames beginning 
M-Z from 1.00-3.00pm in catchment school. 

Monday 15th January P4 participating in EASI project activities across 
this week 
Work experience pupil from Gleniffer High in 
school this week 

Thursday 18th January P4 EASI rehearsal at Williamsburgh – 9.30am 

Friday 19th January Mrs McDonald and 3 children to Inspired Art 
Exhibition opening 

Monday 22nd January Fluoride Varnish for P1-P4 
Tuesday 23rd January Fluoride Varnish for P1-P4 

P4 EASI rehearsal in Sherwood Greenlaw – 
9.30am 

Thursday 25th January P4 EASI Service @ Sherwood Greenlaw – 10am.  
Families welcome to attend. 

Friday 26th January Blue Cross coming in to speak to children at 
assemblies. 
1.30pm – P7 Burns’ Supper 

Wednesday 31st January All P7 children on educational outing to Burns’ 
Cottage in Ayr all day 

 

 


